Mannschaften U13 mannlich:

Pool A:

1 KG Godshorn/Mellendorf
2 KG Elze/Lauenau

3 VfL Hameln

4 KG Hann Std/Judo in Holle

Kampfreihenfolge:

KG Godshorn/Mellendorf KG Elze/Lauenau 0:2
VfL Hameln : KG Hann Sud/Judo in Holle 0:2
KG Godshorn/Mellendorf : VfL Hameln 2:0
KG Elze/Lauenau : KG Hann Sud/Judo in Holle 2:0
KG Godshorn/Mellendorf KG Hann Sud/Judo in Holle 0:2
KG Elze/Lauenau : VfL Hameln 0:2
Platzierung Pool A:

1. KG Elze/Lauenau 4:2 13:8 123:70

2. KG Hann.Sud/Judo in Holle 4:2 10:10 90:95

3. VfLHameln 2:4 10:10 90:95

4. KG Godshorn/Mellendorf 2:4 8:13 80:119

1:6
3:3
4:3
4:3
3:4
3:4

10:53
25:30
40:26
40:30
30:40
30:39



Pool B:

1 Judoteam Hannover

2 VSV Hohenbostel
3 VfL Grasdorf

Judoteam Hannover
Judoteam Hannover
VSV Hohenbostel

Platzierung Pool B:

1. Judoteam Hannover
2. VfL Grasdorf
3. VSV Hohenbostel

4:0
2:2
0:4

VSV Hohenbostel
VfL Grasdorf
VfL Grasdorf

10:4
7:5
0:5

91:40
65:45
0:45

2:0
2:0
0:2

5:2
5:2
0:5

46:20
45:20
0:45



Halbfinale:

1 KG Elze/Lauenau

2  Judoteam Hannover :
Finale:

VfL Grasdorf

Endergebnis Platzierungen

1. VfL Grasdorf

2. KG Hann.Sud/Judo in Holle
3. KG Elze Lauenau

3. Judoteam Hannover

Ohne Platzierung:

VSV Hohenbostel

VfL Hameln

KG JC Godshorn/Mellendorf

VfL Grasdorf
KG Hann.Siid/Judo in Holle

KG Hann.Sud/Judo in Holle

2:5
2:4

5:2

20:38
20:32

48:14



